3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I ZERO
I ZERO
I ZERO

I STAKE

I SUI

I SUI

Blast Box
https://blastupbox.co
m

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Ox7dae2a3acce8h935f24dc95fd00d21cbabal?abs

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.cfd ]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

1 Blast Box https://blastupbox.com

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x7dae2a3acce8b935f24dc95fd00d21c6a6a12a65

Date & time

2024-08-09
13:08:35

2024-07-12
04:42:00

2024-07-12
04:41:55

2024-07-05
11:09:50

2024-07-05
11:09:30

2024-07-02
09:54:00

2024-07-02
09:53:55

Transaction Id

Oxeab48c2d923cc350992ch

e7f764b341ceaB8aad262d5

83552¢11d8c4d491247b30

0x99c75bf74ac2t3382929

8a7d8805464660d4e55218

40ef8403113b794583990a

Ox6e33231feabdf75d007a

933da34fb38fb104dd718c

b68bb87399656645f1f36e

0x269320e157a266307bec

0d15b40144505195e20945

5e628ecc5d705fca44501a

0x0e4ca82289d6b9fbhb63e7

d24f515fb1031f7b93972a

93b6f9a4599b0053cBadld

0xe598dc0aa?566e165359

ff7fcOc46ed087dabéfd8fb

930d9269d511ddSb17f84e5

0x470198962f3cc40dbasdf

e74a8e54dc5e877¢c797a6b

2e51cc8c21b26a2calalba?

Amount

+

+

1 Blast Box
https://blastupbox
.com

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.cfd ]

0.0000000000000000
01 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea648c2d93cc350992cbe7f764b341cea8aa5262d583552c11d8c4d491247b30
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea648c2d93cc350992cbe7f764b341cea8aa5262d583552c11d8c4d491247b30
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea648c2d93cc350992cbe7f764b341cea8aa5262d583552c11d8c4d491247b30
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x99c75bf74ac2f33829298a7d8805464660d4e5521840ef8403113b794583990a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x99c75bf74ac2f33829298a7d8805464660d4e5521840ef8403113b794583990a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x99c75bf74ac2f33829298a7d8805464660d4e5521840ef8403113b794583990a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6e33231fea6df75d007a933da34fb38fb104dd718cb68bb87399656645f1f36e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6e33231fea6df75d007a933da34fb38fb104dd718cb68bb87399656645f1f36e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6e33231fea6df75d007a933da34fb38fb104dd718cb68bb87399656645f1f36e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x269320e157a266307bec0d15b40144505f95e209455e628ecc5d705fca44501a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x269320e157a266307bec0d15b40144505f95e209455e628ecc5d705fca44501a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x269320e157a266307bec0d15b40144505f95e209455e628ecc5d705fca44501a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0e4ca82289d6b9fb63e7d24f515fb1031f7b93972a93b6f9a4599b0053c0ad1d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0e4ca82289d6b9fb63e7d24f515fb1031f7b93972a93b6f9a4599b0053c0ad1d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0e4ca82289d6b9fb63e7d24f515fb1031f7b93972a93b6f9a4599b0053c0ad1d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe598dc0aa9566e165359ff7fc0c46ed087da6fd8fb930d969d511dd5b17f84e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe598dc0aa9566e165359ff7fc0c46ed087da6fd8fb930d969d511dd5b17f84e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe598dc0aa9566e165359ff7fc0c46ed087da6fd8fb930d969d511dd5b17f84e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x470198962f3cc40d6a3fe74a8e54dc5e877c797a6b2e51cc8c21b26a2ca1a0a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x470198962f3cc40d6a3fe74a8e54dc5e877c797a6b2e51cc8c21b26a2ca1a0a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x470198962f3cc40d6a3fe74a8e54dc5e877c797a6b2e51cc8c21b26a2ca1a0a9

